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D Task Name Duration Start Finish
AugSepOct
T | Stockwater Exit Transition Plan Programme 675days? Fri27/09/24 Wed 30/06/27
2 Pudding Hill Intake (Early work completed) 286days  Fri27/09/24 Wed 26/11/25
16 Methven Auxiliary Intake 363days Mon 13/01/25 Wed 01/07/26
37 Bushside Intake 178days Thu13/03/25 Wed 26/11/25
57 Stoney Creek Intake 180days Thu24/04/25 Fri16/01/26
77 Limestone Creek Intake 163days Thu05/06/25 Mon 02/02/26
97 Alford Forest Intake 40 days Wed 16/07/25 Tue 09/09/25
116 Brothers Intake 303days Mon 23/06/25 Wed 09/09/26
136 Langdons North & South Intakes 187days Wed 13/08/25 Tue 19/05/26
157 Clearwell Springs Intake 168days Mon 22/09/25 Tue 02/06/26
178 Cracroft Intake 284days Thu23/10/25 Thu 17/12/26
199 Klondyke Intake 215days  Fril2/12/25 Wed 28/10/26
219 Shepherds Brook Intake 178days Thu05/02/26 Tue 20/10/26
240 Remmington Creek Intake 178days Wed 18/03/26 Tue 01/12/26
261 Lagmhor Creek Intake 196days Thu30/04/26 Fri12/02/27
282 Winchmore Intake 215days Tue 16/06/26 Thu 29/04/27
303 Rokeby Intake 137days Wed29/07/26 Wed 17/02/27
323 Acton Intake 200days? Mon 07/09/26 Wed 30/06/27




